
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

STARTERS

Chilled tomato soup, basil crouton, basil salt (ve)

Crispy chilli duck salad, carrot, daikon, cucumber, spring onion, plum & sweet chilli dressing 

Mexican sweetcorn & mozzarella arancini, tomato & red pepper salsa

Korean BBQ ribs, apricot & toasted caraway purée, pomegranate

Smoked mackerel pâté, pickled radish, toasted sunflower seeds, sourdough

8.00

10/18

8.50

9.00

9.00

www.thetickledtrout.com

SMALL PLATES

Baked bread, chimichurri butter (v)

Chilli pork belly bites, brown sugar tzatziki

Harissa marinated olives, feta, parsley (v)

Lemon & thyme patatas bravas, tomato & paprika ketchup (ve)

Oregano & garlic Camembert, apple jam, sourdough (v)

Honey mustard Cumberland sausage roll, piccalilli

BBQ jackfruit taco, pineapple, wholegrain pickle (ve)

7.00

9.00

6.00

8.00

12.50

7.00

8.00

MAINS

Pressed ham hock, crispy hen's egg, triple-cooked chips, wholegrain mustard sauce

Balfour fish & chips, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips

Double cheeseburger, two 6oz patties, brioche bun, baby gem, gherkin, tomato relish, fries

Garden pea & mint ravioli, mint & basil pesto, vegan ‘Parmesan’ (ve) 18.00

Sweet potato & kale Saag Aloo, Bombay potatoes, sautéed spinach (ve) 18.50

Char siu roasted cod loin, sticky vegetable stir fry, bean sprouts, water chestnuts 21.00

15.00

17.00

17.00

18.00

18.50

21.00

Garlic & rosemary roast potatoes (v) 5

Pigs in blankets 5.5

Mixed leaf salad 5

SIDES
Two Yorkshire puddings (v) 2.5

Cauliflower cheese (v) 5

Seasonal vegetables (ve) 5

ROASTS
All served with garlic & rosemary roast potatoes, honey glazed carrots & parsnips, seasonal greens, Yorkshire puds & jus

Rolled rump of beef, rosemary & garlic rub, Horseradish sauce

Rosemary studded rump of lamb, mint oil, mint sauce

Treacle glazed pork loin, apple sauce

Cranberry walnut & polenta loaf, cranberry jus (v) (ve optional)

Children's roast 

19.00

19.00

18.00

16.00

half price



 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thetickledtrout.com

DESSERTS

Honeyed fig pannacotta, homemade cinder toffee 

Dark chocolate brownie, banana ice cream, miso caramel 

Strawberry & rose water tart, compressed strawberries, vanilla Chantilly cream

Kentish Cheeseboard, selection of local cheeses, chutneys & artisan biscuits

Selection of ice creams & sorbets 

9.00

9.00

8.50

12.00

6.00

DESSERT WINE

Petit Guiraud, Sauternes, 2017 (125ml)

Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml

Quinta Do Vallado 10yr Tawny, Douro Valley, Portugal, 125ml

12.00

3.50

15.00

COFFEE

Espresso 

Macchiato

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

TEA

English Breakfast

Sweet Chamomile

Green Tea

Mixed Berry

Rooibos 

Peppermint Team

Earl Grey

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

WHAT'S ON AT THE TICKLED TROUT?

Summer Special - Complimentary Kids Food

You can enjoy a nice cold pint or glass of wine and keep the kids happy, too!

Any child under the age of 10 will get a main course from the kids menu complimentary, when dining with an

adult eating a main course. Keep cool and save a penny or two throughout Summer! 


