

SMALL PLATES

Baked bread, chimichurri butter (v)	7.00
Chilli pork belly bites, brown sugar tzatziki	9.00
Harissa marinated olives, feta, parsley (v)	6.00
Lemon & thyme patatas bravas, tomato & paprika ketchup (ve)	8.00
Oregano & garlic Camembert, apple jam, sourdough (v)	12.50
Honey mustard Cumberland sausage roll, piccalilli	7.00
BBQ jackfruit taco, pineapple, wholegrain pickle (ve)	8.00

STARTERS

Chilled tomato soup, basil crouton, basil salt (ve)	8.00
Crispy chilli duck salad, carrot, daikon, cucumber, spring onion, plum & sweet chilli dressing	10/18
Mexican sweetcorn & mozzarella arancini, tomato & red pepper salsa	8.50
Korean BBQ ribs, apricot & toasted caraway purée, pomegranate	9.00
Smoked mackerel pâté, pickled radish, toasted sunflower seeds, sourdough	9.00

MAINS

Pressed ham hock, crispy hen's egg, triple-cooked chips, wholegrain mustard sauce	15.00
Balfour fish & chips, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips	17.00
Double cheeseburger, two 6oz patties, brioche bun, baby gem, gherkin, tomato relish, fries	17.00
Garden pea & mint ravioli, mint & basil pesto, vegan 'Parmesan' (ve) 18.00	18.00
Sweet potato & kale Saag Aloo, Bombay potatoes, sautéed spinach (ve) 18.50	18.50
Char siu roasted cod loin, sticky vegetable stir fry, bean sprouts, water chestnuts 21.00	21.00

ROASTS

All served with garlic & rosemary roast potatoes, honey glazed carrots & parsnips, seasonal greens, Yorkshire puds & jus

Rolled rump of beef, rosemary & garlic rub, Horseradish sauce	19.00
Rosemary studded rump of lamb, mint oil, mint sauce	19.00
Treacle glazed pork loin, apple sauce	18.00
Cranberry walnut & polenta loaf, cranberry jus (v) (ve optional)	16.00
Children's roast	half price

SIDES

Garlic & rosemary roast potatoes (v) 5	Two Yorkshire puddings (v) 2.5
Pigs in blankets 5.5	Cauliflower cheese (v) 5
Mixed leaf salad 5	Seasonal vegetables (ve) 5

www.thetickledtrout.com

If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.



DESSERTS			
Honeyed fig pannacotta, homemade cinder toff		9.00	
Dark chocolate brownie, banana ice cream, miso caramel			9.00
Strawberry & rose water tart, compressed strawberries, vanilla Chantilly cream			8.50
Kentish Cheeseboard, selection of local cheeses, chutneys & artisan biscuits			12.00
Selection of ice creams & sorbets			6.00
DESSERT WINE			
Petit Guiraud, Sauternes, 2017 (125ml)			12.00
Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml			3.50
Quinta Do Vallado 10yr Tawny, Douro Valley, Portugal, 125ml			15.00
TEA		COFFEE	
English Breakfast	3.50	Espresso	3.00
Sweet Chamomile	3.50	Macchiato	3.50
Green Tea	3.50	Flat White	3.50
Mixed Berry	3.50	Cappuccino	3.50
Rooibos	3.50	Latte	3.50
Peppermint Team	3.50	Hot Chocolate	3.75
Earl Grey	3.50		

WHAT'S ON AT THE TICKLED TROUT?

Summer Special - Complimentary Kids Food

You can enjoy a nice cold pint or glass of wine and keep the kids happy, too!

Any child under the age of 10 will get a main course from the kids menu complimentary, when dining with an

adult eating a main course. Keep cool and save a penny or two throughout Summer!

www.thetickledtrout.com

If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.